schedule to be developed by the parties upon execution of this Work Authorization.  

Section C. – Compensation 
In return for the performance of the obligations identified within this Work Authorization, the 
Authority shall pay to the GEC an amount not to exceed ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-SEVEN 
THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY-TWO AND 24/100 DOLLARS ($127,752.24), based 
on the Fee Estimate Summary, which is attached hereto for all purposes as EXHIBIT B. 
Compensation shall be made in accordance with the Agreement. Invoices shall be provided by 
the GEC in accordance with EXHIBIT C , which is attached hereto and incorporated herein for